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SILICONE
GRIPPER

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHL1010 Multi Position 40 SMD LED Inspection Lamp 1

1000
LUMENS

6HR
BATTERY LIFE

2HR
CHARGE TIME

IP20
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

MAGNETIC
x4

360°
HOOK & MAGNET MOTION

SENSOR

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHL1000 10W Multi Position COB LED Inspection Lamp 1

1000
LUMENS

5HR
BATTERY LIFE

3.5HR
CHARGE TIME

IP20
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

MAGNETIC
ROTATING ENDS X2

190°

Multi Position 40 SMD LED  
Under Bonnet Lamp

EHL1010 EHL1000

10W Multi Position COB LED 
Inspection Lamp

BRAND NEW

BROCHURE

OUT NOW
Scan the QR to view 

online flipbook or 
order part number   

CATVISION
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PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

ETL60 300lm Focus Control Rechargeable Penlight 1

300
LUMENS

12HR
BATTERY LIFE

3HR
CHARGE TIME

IP65
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

3xAAA
FACILITY

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

ETL61 Focus Control Pro Rechargeable Torch 1

1500
LUMENS

12HR
BATTERY LIFE

5HR
CHARGE TIME

IP65
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

ETL202 300lm Flexible LED Neck Torch 1

300
LUMENS

8HR
BATTERY LIFE

3HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
COUPLING

IP44
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

SNAP-ON
HEADS

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHL306 Flexi-Twist Magnetic Hand Lamp/Torch 1

600
LUMENS

1W
TORCH

6HR
BATTERY LIFE

3HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP20
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

180°/250°
FLEXI-TWIST

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHL304 High CRI 95+ LED Inspection Light + charging dock 1

800
LUMENS

20HR
BATTERY LIFE

6HR
CHARGE TIME

IP54
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

MAGNETIC
ADJUSTABLE STAND

3W
TORCH

CRI95+
RATING

EHL304

ETL61

ETL60

EHL306

ETL202
300lm Flexible LED Neck Torch

High CRI 95+ LED Inspection Light 
+ Charging Dock

300lm Focus Control 
Rechargeable Penlight 

1500lm+ Focus Control Pro 
Rechargeable Torch

Flexi-Twist Magnetic 
Hand Lamp/Torch

NEW VISION LIGHTING
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PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHLW411 Wireless 1000LM COB Compact Spot Light + Wireless Charging Pad 1

1000
LUMENS

3W
SPOT LED

12HR
BATTERY LIFE

1.5HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP65
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

WIRELESS
CHARGING

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHLW421 Wireless 1000LM COB Slim Inspection Lamp + Wireless Charging Pad 1

1000
LUMENS

2W
TORCH

12HR
BATTERY LIFE

1.5HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP54
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

WIRELESS
CHARGING

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHLW431 Wireless 900LM LED Adjustable Beam Torch + Wireless Charging Pad 1

180°
HEAD

9000
LUMENS

12HR
BATTERY LIFE

1.5HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP54
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

WIRELESS
CHARGING

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHLW441 Wireless 1500LM COB Work Lamp/Flex Light + Wireless Charging Pad 1

1500
LUMENS

3W
TORCH

14HR
BATTERY LIFE

1.5HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP65
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

WIRELESS
CHARGING

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHLW400 Wireless Fast Charging Pad 1

3.5HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

USB-C
CHARGING

EWL411

EWL431

Wireless 1000LM COB Compact Spot 
Light + Wireless Charging Pad

Wireless 900LM LED Adjustable 
Beam Torch + Wireless Charging Pad

EWL421

EWL441

Wireless 1000LM COB Slim Inspection 
Lamp + Wireless Charging Pad

Wireless 1500LM COB Work Lamp/
Flex Light + Wireless Charging Pad

EWL400
Wireless Fast Charging Pad

VISION LIGHTING
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PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHL301  SMD Compact Hand Lamp & UV Torch 1

1000
LUMENS

3W UV
TORCH

7HR
BATTERY LIFE

6HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP54
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

HANGING
HOOK

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

ETL201 350lm LED Motion Sensor Head Torch 1

350
LUMENS

30HR
BATTERY LIFE

2.6HR
CHARGE TIME

IP65
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

MOTION
SENSOR

45°
HEAD ADJUSTMENT 

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EWL102 COB Heavy Duty Work Light & Powerbank 1

2800
LUMENS

5HR
BATTERY LIFE

6HR
CHARGE TIME

IP54
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

USB
POWERBANK

60°
SWIVEL BASE

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHL302 COB Hand Lamp & Charging Dock 1

1000
LUMENS

3W
SPOT LED

15HR
BATTERY LIFE

5.5HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP54
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

HANGING
HOOK

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

EHL303 COB SLimline Inspection Lamp & Torch 1

800
LUMENS

2W
SPOT LED

12HR
BATTERY LIFE

4.5HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP65
RATING

USB-C
CHARGING

HANGING
HOOK

PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

100700 Zoom Focus LED Mini Work Light + Magnetic Base 1

1800
LUMENS

6HR
BATTERY LIFE

5HR
CHARGE TIME

MAGNETIC
BASE

IP54
RATING

USB
POWERBANK

90°
SWIVEL BASE

DC
CHARGING POINT

EHL301

EWL102

EHL303

SMD Compact Hand Lamp  
& UV Torch 

COB Heavy Duty Work Light  
& Powerbank

COB SLimline Inspection  
Lamp & Torch

ETL201

EHL302

100700

350lm LED Motion Sensor  
Head Torch

COB Hand Lamp &  
Charging Dock 

Zoom Focus LED Mini Work Light 
+ Magnetic Base 

VISION LIGHTING
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FIXT De-Icer

100% active blend of isopropyl alcohol & glycol

It is non-toxic, safe to use & effective to temperatures of -9˚C

•	 Rapidly removes ice deposits from screens & door locks.

•	 Powerful jet nozzle.

•	 Will not damage paintwork, glass & seals.

•	 Prevents refreezing

Part No. Qty Size

FX081201 6 400 ml Aerosols

Winter Packs - with gloves or pen light

•	 750 ml Trigger spray de-icer.

•	 1 ltr Screenwash.

•	 Ice scraper with Squeegee.

•	 Available with Pen Light or  
Thermal Gloves

Part No. Qty Type Contents

777099 1 Standard (no torch or gloves) 750 ml De-Icer, 1 Ltr Screenwash & Ice Scraper

110700 1 With Torch 750 ml De-Icer, 1 Ltr Screenwash, Ice Scraper & Pen Light

110705 1 With Gloves 750 ml De-Icer, 1 Ltr Screenwash, Ice Scraper & Gloves

Aerosol Winter  
Packs

 

•	 400 ml Aerosol de-icer.
•	 1 ltr Screenwash.

•	 Ice scraper with Squeegee. 

Part No. Qty

777098 1

De-Icer Trigger Spray

•	 Easy trigger action.

•	 Powerful formulation quickly removes 
frost & ice.

•	 Suitable for windscreens & de-icing 
locks

Part No. Qty Size

865470 12 500 ml Bottles

P70400 Pallet of 12 x 60 500 ml Bottles

865498 12 750 ml Bottles

Screen Wash

•	 Protects against freezing water bottles

Part No. Qty Size

P70340 Pallet of 1296 500 ml Bottles

865406 1 1 ltr Bottle

865459 12 1 ltr Bottles

P70310 Pallet of 720 1 ltr Bottles

865405 1 5 ltr Plastican

P70300 Pallet of 200 5 ltr Plasticans

P70320 Pallet of 32 25 ltr

P70330 Pallet of 4 205 ltr

865395 72 75 ml Sachets

P60100 Pallet of 48 Tubs 72 x 75 ml Sachets

BULK & 
PALLET 

OPTIONS 
AVAILABLE

!

!

!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!

!
!
!

!

! = Direct from supplier - 5-7 lead time - contact supplier
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Ice Scraper -  
with Squeegee

Part No. Qty

895194 1

Ice Scraper -  
Heavy Duty

Part No. Qty

895624 1

Hand Shovels - Metal With 
Wooden Handles

•	 Large size

•	

Part No. Qty

895174 2

Snow Shovel

•	 Large size

Part No. Qty

895715 1

Sweeping Brush Heads
General Use

•	 Soft coco bristles.

•	 Suits 895171 

Part No. Qty Width Hole Size

895168 2 300 mm (12”) 15/16”

Wooden Handles 
General Use

•	 For mop & brush heads

Part No. Qty Length Diameter

895171 5 1.22 m (4 ft) 15/16”

Sweeping Broom Head 
Heavy Duty

•	 Soft coco bristles.

•	 Suits 895453  

Part No. Qty Width Hole Size

895452 1 610 mm (24”) 1 1/8”

Heavy Duty Brushes & Brooms - Wooden Handles

•	 For brush heads

Part No. Qty Length Diameter

895453 3 1.52 m (5 ft) 1 1/8”

Broom Head - Stiff PVC

•	 Brown bristles.

•	 Suits 895453 

Part No. Qty Width Hole Size

895660 1 400 mm (16”) 1 1/8”

895661 1 630 mm (25”) 1 1/8”

Brown Rock Salt - Pallet

•	 Ideal for preventing ice and  
snow on pathways.

•	 Conforms to BS 3247 | 1991.

•	 23 - 25 kg Bags.

•	 40 Bags on a pallet

Part No. Qty Size

P70600 40 Bags on pallet 23 - 25 kg bags

White De-Icing Salt - Pallet 

•	 High quality granulated salt.

•	 Anti-caking agent for long term storage.

•	 Perfect for spreading.

•	 23-25 kg bags.

•	 40 Bags on a pallet

Part No. Qty Size

P70650 40 Bags on pallet 23 - 25 kg bags

Folding Shovel 
•	 Serated blade

•	 Folding length: 235 mm

•	 Overall length: 580 mm

•	 Include soft storage pouch

Part No. Qty

895199 1

Polishing &  
Cleaning Cloth
•	 Stockinette roll.

•	 White for polishing

•	 Coloured for cleaning

Part No. Qty Type

896670 1 2 kg

896672 1 2 kg

WINTER ESSENTIALS

*** 5-7 Day Lead Time on Rock Salt ***

NEW!
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Thermal Long Johns

•	 Brushed powder black 
polyester/cotton

Part No. Qty Size

895990 1 Medium

895991 1 Large

895992 1 Extra Large

Thinsulate Hat

•	 Beanie style with 
thinsulate lining  
for extra warmth.

•	 One size only

Part No. Qty

895875 1

Thermal Socks

•	 Thermal knitted sock.

•	 Black

Part No. Qty

895876 12 Pairs

LED Light Beanie

•	 Rechargeable LED.

•	 150 Lumens.

•	 2 / 4 hours run 
time.

•	 Beam distance: 
10m / 5m

Part No. Qty

895885 1

Hi-Vis Beanie - 
Reversible

•	 Fleece lining for 
added warmth and 
comfort.

•	 One size only

Part No. Qty

895886 1

Thermal T-Shirt

•	 Black

•	 Specially designed to fit under your  
regular clothes to retain heat

Part No. Qty Size Type

895980 1 Medium Short sleeved

895981 1 Large Short sleeved

895982 1 Extra Large Short sleeved

895985 1 Medium Long sleeved

895986 1 Large Long sleeved

895987 1 Extra Large Long sleeved

Thermal Gloves

•	 Coral gaps in in 
fibre structure  
retains heat and  
makes it lighter.

•	 One size

Part No. Qty

895879 1
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Body Warmer - Reversible

•	 Hi-Vis yellow/Navy.

•	 PU coated polyester 
outer shell, quilted 
polyester/cotton 
inner with polyester 
padding.

•	 Zip front fastening, 
knitted collar, 2 
pockets on the navy 
side

•	 EN471

Part No. Qty Size

895870 1 Medium

895871 1 Large

895872 1 Extra Large

895873 1 Extra Extra Large

Reflective Jacket - Two Tone

•	 Yellow.

•	 Zip front.

•	 Class 3

Part No. Qty Size

895431 1 Medium

895432 1 Large

895433 1 Extra Large

Contrast Bib & Brace

•	 Waterproof with taped 
seams preventing water 
penetration.

•	 Reflective tape for 
increased visibility.

•	 Lined for added warmth 
and comfort.

•	 6 pockets for ample 
storage.

•	 Elasticated back panel

Part No. Qty Size

896123 1 Small

896124 1 Medium

896125 1 Large

896126 1 Extra Large

896127 1 Extra Extra Large

896128 1 XXX - Large

WINTER ESSENTIALS

Long Distance Focusing Torch
•	 300 lumens, 352m beam. 
•	 Run time 7 hours on full beam.
•	 Pure beam focusing system  

with slide focus which offers a  
high, medium and low beam.

•	 Water resistant - IP54.
•	 Supplied with - lanyard, belt pouch, 2 x Li-on battery cartridges 

(7 hours each), USB charger, 2 x 360 degree hands-free holders, 
one for pockets belts etc & the other wall mountable.

•	 Also supplied with 4 x AAA alkaline batteries (to be used as back 
up/spare) 

Part No. Qty
275496 1

Pure Beam Focusing Torch

•	 400 lumens, 156 meter beam length.
•	 Run time 2 hours 15 minutes.
•	 Pure beam focusing pocket light.
•	 Water resistant - IP54.
•	 High & low (Flood & spot) slide beam focus.
•	 Built in USB charger. Comes with ZITHION 

rechargeable battery & USB charging cable

 
Part No. Qty
275497 1

Inspection Beam Torch

•	 Beam length 21 meters.
•	 Run time 11 hours.
•	 Aluminum lightweight  

torch with steel pocket clip.
•	 Water resistant - IP54.
•	 Bright white beam which cuts a clean, consistent light 

from edge to edge to evenly illuminate work spaces.
•	 Supplied with batteries - takes 2 AAA

 
Part No. Qty
275493 1

Inspection Penlight
•	 Beam length 20 meters.
•	 Run time 3 hours.
•	 Aluminium lightweight torch with  

steel pocket clip comes in a  
sleek stainless steel colour.

•	 Water resistant - IP54.
•	 Bright white beam which  

cuts a clean, consistent light from edge to edge to evenly illuminate 
work spaces.

•	 Comes with the COAST Pro-Flex charging cap which makes recharging 
as easy and intuitive as replacing the cap on a pen. 

Part No. Qty
275494 1

COB Cliplight

•	 80 lumens, 13 meter beam length.
•	 Eun time 3 hours 45 minutes.
•	 Can be worn as a cap light, pocket light plus it 

has a magnetized clip.
•	 Water resistant - IP54.
•	 Supplied with batteries - takes 2 AAA.

 
Part No. Qty
275495 1

Dual LED Multi-Tool

•	 Dual LED multi tool.
•	 Comes with 14 tools & 2 LED lights.
•	 Spring loaded pliers along with  

built-in LED lights which help illuminate work surfaces.
•	 Stainless steel handle.
•	 All implements easily accessible, jaw does not need to 

be opened.
•	 Supplied with 2 x CR1616 coin cell batteries.
 
Part No. Qty
275498 1
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D H1,
H2

L

D H1,
H2

L

D H1,
H2

L

D H1,
H2

L

Part No. Qty L D (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

RG10350 1 6”/152mm 2.8 1.8 7.5

Part No. Qty L D (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

RG10355 1 8”/203mm 3.0 2.0 7.5

Part No. Qty L D (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

RG10365 1 8”/203mm 3.0 2.0 7.5

Part No. Qty L D (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

RG10360 1 6”/152mm 2.8 1.8 7.5

Part No. Qty L D (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

RG10370 1 6”/152mm Ø 5=102 1.8 7.5

•	 VDE PLIERS, CUTTERS AND WIRE STRIPPERS FOR THE 
PROFESSIONAL USER.

•	 1000V INSULATED TOOLS MANUFACTURED FOR LIVE WIRE WORK.
•	 TESTED TO IEC900, DIN EN 60900 & VDE 0608/02.
•	 CONFORMS TO DIN 2380.

IEC60900
1000V

VDE Insulated Combination Pliers

VDE Insulated Long Nose Pliers

VDE Insulated Diagonal Cutters

VDE Insulated Bent Nose Pliers

VDE Insulated Wire Strippers

D H1,
H2

L

6” Combination Pliers

8” Long Nose Pliers

6” Diagonal Cutting Pliers

8” Bent Nose Pliers

6” Wire Stripping Pliers

Pliers & Cutters

View the full RG Tools Insualted Tools 
brochure by sacnning the QR Code

10

PLIERS & CUTTERS
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Part No. Qty
100405 1 Kit

Part No. Qty
100400 1 Kit

Part No. Qty
100420 1

Part No. Qty
100410 1

EV SAFETY MASTER KIT BUNDLE

Kit Contains:
•	 Arc Flash Face Shield  

& Protective Bag
•	 EV Insulated Gloves &  

Gauntlet Overgloves
•	 Safety Chain, x4 Posts, x4 Post Bases & 

x3 Chain Signage
•	 Rescue Safety Pole

•	 Insulated Rubber Mat
•	 EV Lockout Station Box
•	 EV Lockout Safety Padlocks 
•	 Isolation Port Lockout Device
•	 Identification Tags
•	 Voltage Detector
•	 Shutdown Timer
•	 Steering Wheel Lock-out & Sign

An extensive kit bundle for working on Electric Vehicles including items 
for personal safety, workshop safety, lock-out and electrical testing.

A safety kit bundle for working on Electric Vehicles including items for 
personal safety, workshop safety and electrical testing.

EV SAFETY KIT BUNDLE

Kit Contains:
•	 Arc Flash Face Shield &  

Protective Bag
•	 EV Insulated Gloves &  

Gauntlet Overgloves 

•	 Safety Chain, x4 Posts, x4 Post Bases 
& Chain Signage

•	 Rescue Safety Pole
•	 Insulated Rubber Mat 
•	 Voltage Detector
•	 Shutdown Timer
•	 Steering Wheel Lock-out & Sign

EV LOCK-OUT KIT BUNDLE

Kit Contains:
•	EV Lockout Station Box
•	Safety Padlock
•	Long Shackle Padlock
•	Isolation Port Lockout Device
•	High Voltage Identification Tags

Lock-out kit specifically designed for 
the lock-out procedure of working on 
electric or hybrid vehicles.

EV POSTS & CHAINS BUNDLE

Kit Contains:
•	 Safety Chain
•	 Chain Support Posts x 4
•	 Chain Support  

Heavy Bases x 4 4

Part No Qty
100410 1

EV POSTS, CHAINS &  
SIGNS BUNDLE

Kit Contains:
•	 Safety Chain
•	 Chain Support Posts x 4
•	 Chain Support Heavy Bases x 4
•	 High Voltage Warning Signs x 3

View the full EV Consumables & Safety 
brochure by sacnning the QR Code

11

EV SAFETY KITS & BUNDLES

Part No. Qty
100415 1
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TRIM CLIP 
CHART

BRAND NEW

CATTRIM
Part No:

1:1
ACTUAL 

SIZE  
IMAGES

WITH OEM REPLACEMENT REFERENCES

A1 TRIM CLIP CHART
Huge, A1 double-sided wall chart 
with actual size images and OEM 

replacement references to help identify 
the correct fastener! 

Over 280 Trim Clips  
& Fasteners

1:1 Actual Size  
Images

OEM Replacement  
References

OVER  

280  

WITH OEM  
RELPACEMENT 
REFERENCES

NEW!

NEW!

TRIM CLIPS,  
RIVETS, FASTENERS 

AND FIXINGS

CATTRIM
Part No:

1:1
ACTUAL 

SIZE  
IMAGES



13

Top Trim Clips

PANEL CLIPS
TRIM LOCKING 

NUTS

RIVETS

FIR TREE  
FIXINGS

PUSH RIVETS

SCREW RIVETS
WEATHERSTRIP 

CLIPS

METAL TRIM  
FASTENERS

DRIVE RIVETS

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fir Tree Fixing to suit Renault 
 

Head: 34.55mm, Length: 22.62mm, Fits 
hole size: 10.0mm

Replacement OE: 
CITROEN OE 7518N8. PEUGEOT OE 
7518N8. RENAULT OE 7703077225 

 

Part No. Pack of

975437 25

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PANEL CLIP TO SUIT AUDI, SEAT, 
SKODA & VW 

 
Head: 22.70mm, Length: 12.25mm,  

Fits Hole Size: 7.8mm

Replacement OE: 
AUDI OE 6Q0868243. SEAT OE 6Q0868243. 
SKODA OE 6Q0868243. VW OE 6Q0868243 

 

Part No. Pack of

975781 25

 
 
 
 
 

PANEL CLIP TO SUIT TOYOTA, 
CITROEN, PEUGEOT & MITSUBISHI 

 
Head: 17.75mm, Length: 13.42mm,  

Fits Hole Size: 9mm

Replacement OE: 
TOYOTA OE 9046710161. CITROEN OE 6822LL. 

PEUGEOT OE 6822LL.  
CITROEN OE  6822.LL. PEUGEOT OE 6822.LL.  

MITSUBISHI OE MU000504

Part No. Pack of

975523 25
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DRIVE RIVET TO SUIT AUDI, SEAT, 
SKODA, VW, BMW, FORD, MERCEDES 

BENZ, GM / OPEL 
Head: 16mm, Length: 11.5mm,  

Fits Hole Size: 7.8mm

Replacement OE: 
AUDI, SEAT, SKODA, VW OE 16186729901C. 
BMW OE 51471916670. FORD OE 6136889. 
MERCEDES BENZ A0009902992. GM / OPEL 

1104880. SAAB OE 92152321

Part No. Pack of

975535 25

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Screw Rivet to suit  
BMW & Honda 

 
Head: 20.03mm, Length: 14.12mm, Fits 

hole size: 9.5mm

Replacement OE: 
BMW OE 7130702966. HONDA OE 

91503SP0003. OPEL OE 4803742. OPEL 
OE 94530623 

 

Part No. Pack of

975412 25

 
 
 
 
 
 

PUSH RIVET TO SUIT FORD / OPEL 
Head: 18.14mm, Length: 17.29mm,  

Fits hole 7.32mm

Replacement OE: 
FORD OE 4855809 . OPEL OE 4811301. GM OE 
4811301. OPEL OE 4811301 . GM OE 11589289

Part No. Pack of

975991 25
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

METAL TRIM FASTENER TO SUIT AUDI, 
SEAT, SKODA & VW 

Diameter: 30.00mm

Replacement OE: 
AUDI OE N90796501. SEAT OE N90796501. SKODA 

OE N90796501. VW OE N90796501 
 
 

Part No. Pack of

975931 25

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

METAL TRIM FASTENER TO SUIT FORD, 
AUDI, SEAT, SKODA & VW 

Diameter: 29.92mm

Replacement OE: 
AUDI OE N90335004. SEAT OE N90335004. SKODA 

OE N90335004. VW OE N90335004. FORD OE 
6715468

Part No. Pack of

975932 25

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

METAL TRIM FASTENER TO SUIT FORD 
 

Diameter: 22.08mm

Replacement OE: 
FORD OE W703505. FORD OE W703505S442. FORD 

OE 1075307 
 
 

Part No. Pack of

975933 25

RG Tools Trim Clip  
Remover Set 
•	 Handy general purpose trim  

clip removal kit. 

•	 Kit contains: 
1 x standard  
clip remover,  
1 x narrow clip  
remover, 1 x dual  
clip remover, 1 x  
bumper clip remover & 1 wide type clip remover.
Part No. Qty

RG10700 5 Pce Set

CHECK OUT FULL RANGE OF TRIM CLIPS 
ON PAGES 204 - 227 OF THE CATALOGUE  
 
OR ORDER PART NO  
CATTRIM  
FOR OUR  
TRIM CLIP  
CHART

13

1:1ACTUAL 
SIZE  

IMAGES

TRIM CLIPS & CHART
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ABRACS  Bodyshop
Abracs Bodyshop

BODYSHOP
RANGE

BRAND NEW

Introducing Abracs range of bodyshop polishing products, 
designed for professionals who demand the best. Our collection 

includes high-quality foam pads, buffing pads, and polishing 
pads, each crafted to deliver an exceptional finish that meets 

the highest standards of the industry.

PAINT OXIDATIONSWIRLSSCRATCHES

Professional Quality:  
Designed for bodyshop professionals, our pads 

ensure top-tier performance and longevity

Durability:  
Built to withstand rigorous use, ensuring  

you get the most out of every pad.

Versatile Use:  
Suitable for a range of applications, from  

light polishing to heavy buffing.

Exceptional Finish:  
Achieve a pristine, high-gloss finish  

that stands out.

Value for Money:  
High-quality products at a competitive price point, 

offering you the best return on investment

Recycled, Resealable Packaging:  
Comes in recycled, recyclable and resealable  

dust-free packaging.

THREADED PADS

POLISHING PADS

TRADITIONAL FOAM  
HEAD PADS - M14

Part No. Qty Colour Usage

897026 1 White Step 1 - Cutting/Compounding

897028 1 Orange Step 2 - Polishing

897030 1 Black Step 3 - Finishing

WOOLLEN POLISHING PADS 
HOOK & LOOP

Part No. Qty Colour Useage
897032 1 White Buffing/Polishing

897034 1 Natural Finishing

FOAM HEAD BALL  
SERIES PADS - M14

Part No. Qty Colour Useage

897020 1 White Step 1 - Cutting/Compounding

897022 1 Orange Step 2 - Polishing

897024 1 Black Step 3 - Finishing

Abracs Traditional Foam Heads are 
designed with an M14 fitting enabling 
them to be attached directly to the tool, 
negating the need for a backing pad. 
Designed to remove severe oxidation, 
scratches and swirls on painted 
surfaces and daily maintenance in the 
automotive industry. The polyester 
sponge material offers excellent 
tensile strength and durability for high 
performance and extended product 
lifetime.

Abracs Hook & Loop Woollen Pads are a 
concaved, thick wool pad manufactured 
with 100% wool, for professional 
buffing, polishing & finishing for use in 
the automotive industry.

Abracs Ball Series Foam Heads are 
designed with an M14 fitting enabling 
them to be attached directly to the tool, 
negating the need for a backing pad. 
Designed to remove severe oxidation, 
scratches and swirls on painted 
surfaces and daily maintenance in the 
automotive industry. The polyester 
sponge material offers excellent 
tensile strength and durability for high 
performance and extended product 
lifetime.

HOOK & LOOP PADS 
AVAILABLE TOO

14
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Abracs Bodyshop

Abracs Drills

5” HOOK & LOOP PADS

3” HOOK & LOOP PADS

Part No. Qty Colour Usage

897002 1 White Step 1 - Cutting/Compounding

897004 1 Orange Step 2 - Polishing

897006 1 Black Step 3 - Finishing

Part No. Qty Colour Usage

897014 1 White Step 1 - Cutting/Compounding

897016 1 Orange Step 2 - Polishing

897018 1 Black Step 3 - Finishing

Part No. Qty Colour Usage

897036 3 White Step 1 - Cutting/Compounding

897038 3 Orange Step 2 - Polishing

897040 3 Black Step 3 - Finishing

Part No. Qty Colour Useage

897008 1 White Step 1 - Cutting/Compounding

897010 1 Orange Step 2 - Polishing

897012 1 Black Step 3 - Finishing

Part No. Qty Size Thread

897043 1 5” - 125 mm M14 x 2.0 mm

Part No. Qty Size Thread

897042 1 3” - 75 mm M14 x 2.0 mm

Abracs Flat Hook & Loop Sponge 
Pads are designed to remove 
severe oxidation, scratches 
and swirls on painted surfaces 
and daily maintenance in 
the automotive industry. The 
polyester sponge material offers 
excellent tensile strength and 
durability for high performance 
and extended product lifetime.

Abracs Bevelled Hook & Loop 
Sponge Pads are designed with a 
bevelled outer edge to adhere to 
the contour of the work surface. 
Designed to remove severe 
oxidation, scratches and swirls 
on painted surfaces and daily 
maintenance in the automotive 
industry. The polyester sponge 
material offers excellent tensile 
strength and durability for high 
performance and extended  
product lifetime.

Abracs Corrugated Hook & Loop 
Sponge Pads are designed with a 
corrugated texture for increased 
performance to remove severe 
oxidation, scratches and swirls 
on painted surfaces and daily 
maintenance in the automotive 
industry. The polyester sponge 
material offers excellent tensile 
strength and durability for high 
performance and extended 
product lifetime.

Abracs Hook & Loop Backing 
Pads to be used in conjunction 
with Abracs Auto Accessories 
range.

Abracs Hook & Loop Backing 
Pads to be used in conjunction 
with Abracs Auto Accessories 
range.

5” FLAT HOOK &  
LOOP PADS

5” CORRUGATED  
HOOK & LOOP PADS

5” BEVEL EDGE HOOK 
& LOOP PADS

5” HOOK & LOOP  
BACKING PAD

3” CORRUGATED  
HOOK & LOOP PADS

3” HOOK & LOOP  
BACKING PAD

Abracs Corrugated Hook & Loop 
Sponge Pads are designed with a 
corrugated texture for increased 
performance to remove severe 
oxidation, scratches and swirls 
on painted surfaces and daily 
maintenance in the automotive 
industry. The polyester sponge 
material offers excellent tensile 
strength and durability for high 
performance and extended 
product lifetime.

VIEW FULL ABRACS RANGE IN 
OUR DEDICATED BROCHURE
SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW INTERACTIVE FLIPBOOK
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Assorted Superseal Connectors

Superseal Electrical Connectors are compact high quality connectors designed for applications where a  
waterproof joint is required

Supplied in kit form, also available as seperate parts.

•	 High quality connectors for waterproof joints (IP67).

•	 For cable sizes 0.5 - 1.5mm14

Contains: 6 x 1 way (Male & Female), 12 x 2 way (M & F), 5 x 3 way (M & F), 4 x 4 way (M & F), 3 x 5 way (M & F),  
2 x 6 way (M & F), 180 Seals, 90 Female pins & 90 Male pins 
 

Part No. Qty Size

105228 424 1-6 Way
 

ACE W1 Chimney Box 
Dispenser Rack

Chimney Box fed hose clip  
dispenser rack  -  
dispenses single hose clips

Band, housing and screw:  
white zinc plated mild steel

48 hours in salt spray

Worm drive screw

Contains:  
12 (00) - 70 Pieces 
16 (M00) - 70 Pieces,  
22 (00 & 0) - 70 Pieces,  
27 (0X) - 30 Pieces x 2 (60)

Part No. Qty

ACE1510 Set of 280

ACE W1 Gravity Fed Hose Clip 
Dispenser Rack

Gravity fed hose clip dispenser rack  -  
dispenses boxes of 10 hose clips

Band, housing and screw:  
White zinc plated mild steel

48 hours in salt spray

Worm drive screw

Contains: 
12 (00) - 6 boxes of 10 (60) 
16 (M00) - 6 boxes of 10 (60) 
22 (00 & 0) - 7 boxes of 10 (70) 
27 (0X) - 6 boxes of 10 (60)

Part No. Qty

ACE1511 1

ACE W1 T-Bolt Dispenser Rack

Band, plate with raised edges. 
 
Band, screw, bridge, plate: 
White zinc-plated mild steel. 
Solid trunnions. 
Hex head screw. 
48 hours in salt spray

Sizes: 17 - 19 to 64 - 67 mm

Part No. Qty

ACE1309 70

ACE W1 Miniclamp  
Dispenser Rack 

Band, housing and screw:  
White zinc plated mild steel. 
 
48 hours in salt spray

One-Piece strip, folded and  
captive nut.

Part No. Qty

ACE1657 Set of 100

VIEW FULL ACE RANGE IN 
OUR DEDICATED BROCHURE
SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW INTERACTIVE FLIPBOOK

TOP LINES - ACE
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RG Tools Torsion Impact Wheel Nut Set 
1/2” Drive 

•	 20% lighter than the standard wheel nut sockets.

•	 Set contains - 17mm, 19mm & 21mm sockets. 

•	 Due to its unique design the sockets have a 
extended life. 

•	 PC- covered, made from chrome 
molybdenum alloy steel. 

•	 Torsion abosorbing zone in the middle of 
the socket which stops intant impact inturn 
prevents damage to the bolt heads.

Part No. Qty

RG10272 3 Pce

RG Tools Impact Wheel Nut Set 
1/2” Drive

•	 Extra long deep impact sockets

•	 Set contains: 17 mm, 19 mm & 21 mm  
x 150 mm long

•	 PP-Covered & colour coded for ease  
of identification

•	 Chrome molybdenum alloy steel

•	 Phosphate sunk finish

Part No. Qty

RG10270 3 Pce

RG Tools Deep Impact Socket Set -  
1/2” Drive - 3 Pc

•	 Colour plated polished sockets.

•	 Set contains - 17mm, 19mm & 21mm sockets.

•	 PP-Covered & colour coded for ease of 
identification.

•	 Chrome molybdenum alloy steel. 

•	 Electro-deposit finish.Protective sleeve 
to give protection against damaging alloy 
wheels.

Part No. Qty

RG10232 3 Pce

RG Tools Deep Impact Socket Set  
1/2” Drive

•	 Standard colour coded impact sockets.

•	 Set contains - 17mm, 19mm & 21mm sockets.

•	 PP-Covered & colour coded for ease of 
identification.

•	 Chrome molybdenum alloy steel.

•	 Protective sleeve to give protection  
against damaging alloy wheels.

Part No. Qty

RG10230 3 Pce

17

Starter Kit - 140 Pc
Teng Tools Starter Tool Set consists of the following 
sets. Each set is supplied in a unique Teng Tools TC 
tray and can be used either on it’s own or as part of 
the Teng Tools TC control system.

•	 TTMD74, 74 piece set including a ratcheting bits 
driver, 6� flexible extension, 69 bits, 4� extension 
bar and a coupler adaptors.

•	 TT 3819, Set containing 13 regular 6 point 
sockets, ratchet handle, universal joint, 3� wobble 
extension bar, 10� spinner handle with 3/8� drive 
at both ends, 1/2�-3/8� adaptor and 1/4� coupler 
adaptor.

•	 TT1236, 12 piece metric spanner set with the 
same dimension at both ends. The 12 point ring 
head is set at a 15° angle. Made from chrome 
vanadium with polished heads and a satin finish.

•	 TT1435, Set containing 11 regular 6 point 
sockets, 6 deep 6 point sockets, 11 screwdriver 
bits, ratchet handle, universal joint, 2� and 4� 
extension bars, 1/4� coupler adaptor, 3/8�-1/4� 
adaptor and 1/4� screwdriver handle.

Part No. Qty

778202 1

7 Drawer SV Roller Cabinet 
8 Series

•	 2 Fixed castors / 2 swivel castors with 
brakes.

•	 7 lockable drawers fitted with ball bearing 
slides and a transport handle.

•	 Each drawer has a protective mat in the 
bottom.��

Part No. Qty

T20103 1

1/2” Drive Extendable Ratchet 

•	 Extendable handle in 5 steps. 

•	 Range from 356-508mm45 teeth.

•	 Twist reverse & quick release.

•	 Ball lock socket retainer.

•	 Design & manufactured

Part No. Qty

T03040 1

TOP LINES - RG TOOLS & TENG
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Cataclean Petrol
 

Improves fuel economy, reduces emissions,  
restores performance and extends the life of engine  
and exhaust parts.

•	 Safe for all Petrol and Hybrid vehicles.

•	 Protects and maintains catalytic converters

Part No. Qty Size

865281 1 500 ml

865283 6 500 ml

X-DURA LIGHTWEIGHT - CUT LEVEL A

•	 Close fitting and breathable PU glove.

•	 Good durability and dry grip.

•	 Standard: EN 388:2016 (3X21A)

Part No. Qty Size

896930 10 M

896931 10 L

896932 10 XL

896933 10 XXL

X-DURA LIGHTWEIGHT - CUT LEVEL C

•	 Close fitting and breathable PU glove.

•	 Good durability and dry grip.

•	 Standard: EN388:2016 (4X43C), ANSI (A3)

Part No. Qty Size

896940 10 M

896941 10 L

896942 10 XL

896943 10 XXL

X-DURA ANTISTATIC - CUT LEVEL A

•	 Super lightweight 18 Gauge.

•	 Hybrid poly carbon fibre liner.

•	 PU coating provides superb tactility and high levels of dry grip.

•	 Anti-static.

•	 Touchscreen compatible.

•	 Dirt and abrasion resistant liner.

•	 Standard: EN 388:2016 (4142A), ANSI (A1), EN 16350:2044

Part No. Qty Size

896950 10 M

896951 10 L

896952 10 XL

896953 10 XXL

Short Impact Socket Set - 22 Pc 

•	 Impact socket set designed for 
higher torsion

•	 Supplied in a fully organised, 
portable case

•	 Ring and Pins supplied for securing  
the sockets to an impact wrench1/2”  
drive regular impact sockets from 13-24mm

Part No. Qty

778521 1

Socket Set - 44 Pc 

•	 12 point metric sockets: 10mm - 27mm, 30mm & 32mm

•	 Deep12 point metric socket: 10mm, 13mm, 17mm & 19mm.

•	 Regular 12 point SAE sockets: 3/8”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 19/32”, 11/16”, 25/32”, 13/16”, 1”.

•	 17” breaker bar

•	 FRP ratchet

•	 Extension bars: 2 1/2” , 5”, 10”

•	 Universal joint, 1/2” - 3/8” reducer

•	 6mm & 21mm spark plug sockets

•	 4 screwdrivers: PZ1, PZ2, Flat 5.5mm, 6.5mm

•	 Double ended ring spanner 10mm x 13mm

Part No. Qty

T01555 1

Spanner Set, Ratchet Combi 10 Pc 

•	 Set Contents - 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,  
16, 17, 18, 19mm.

•	 Short stubby spanner for use in  
confined spaces.

•	 72 teeth ratchet spanners giving  
5° increment between clicks.

•	 Hip Grip on the ring end, turn  
spanner over to change direction.Chrome vanadium satin finish.

Part No. Qty

T04040 1

 

X-DURA LIGHTWEIGHT - CUT LEVEL B

•	 Close fitting and breathable PU glove.

•	 Good durability and dry grip.

•	 Standard: EN388:2016 (4X43B), ANSI (A2)

Part No. Qty Size

896935 10 M

896936 10 L

896937 10 XL

896938 10 XXL
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FIXT Valeting Sample Pack
•	 Popular fast moving FIXT Valeting products.

•	 Kit contains - Multi-clean, shampoo & wax, snowfoam,  
iron remover & tyre dressing.

Part No. Qty Size

FX081777 5 bottles 100 ml Bottles

FIXT Stain Remover / Carpet Shampoo

•	 High foaming shampoo designed to combat 
carpet and fabric stains.

•	 Contains high grade surfactants.

•	 Easy application.

•	 Naturally breaks down oil and grease residue.

•	 Can be sprayed directly to the surface for 
heavy dirt, or diluted 1:5 for lighter cleaning

Part No. Qty Size

FX081703 1 25 ltr

FIXT Fabric Protection

•	 No nasty PFC’s included.

•	 Coats the fabirc fibres creating a hydrophobic 
barrier.

•	 Dries naturally at 20 degrees.

•	 Colder temperatures will require heat circulation.

•	 Spray generously directly to the fabric 
and gently wipe over, leave to fully dry before use.

Part No. Qty Size

FX081704 1 5 ltr

FIXT Hydro Coat

•	 Includes high grade specialist siloxanes to add a 
strong layer of protection.

•	 Non sticky formulation.

•	 Can be diluted as much as 20:1 for a top up coat.

•	 Lasts up to 1 year on the surface if the car is 
correctly prepped prior to application.

•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff application

Part No. Qty Size

FX081709 1 25 ltr

FIXT Fabric Protection

•	 No nasty PFC’s included.

•	 Coats the fabirc fibres creating a hydrophobic 
barrier.

•	 Dries naturally at 20 degrees.

•	 Colder temperatures will require heat circulation.

•	 Spray generously directly to the fabric 
and gently wipe over, leave to fully dry before use.

Part No. Qty Size

FX081705 1 25 ltr

FIXT Spray Wax

•	 High grade wax and silicones for a premium shine.

•	 Leaves a Hydrophobic protective layer.

•	 Water and solvent blend for deep cleaning.

•	 Can be used indoors or out.

•	 Perfect for showroom protection.

•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff application.

Part No. Qty Size

FX081723 1 25 ltr

FIXT High Shine Protector

•	 Can be used as a hydrophobic QD or all round quick 
seal.

•	 Spray to either wet or dry surface.

•	 Non harmful formulation.

•	 Apply to all surfaces.

•	 Easy spray, wipe and buff application. 

Part No. Qty Size

FX081751 1 25 ltr

PROFESSIONAL VALET RANGE

The collection includes interior shampoos, cleaners and dressings, exterior bodywork, 
glass, tyres and trim. By using our esteemed range of auto care supplies you will see 

how it can help to reduce process time and save you both effort and money!

Scan QR Code 
for full range & 

brochure

FIXT VALETING
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Heavy Duty Wiper Blades - For Commercial Vehicles
•	 Stainless steel construction.

•	 100% natural rubber.

Part No. Qty Size Adaptor Fitting

770123 1 600 mm (24”), Spray nozzle + Multifit adaptor 2

770125 1 650 mm (26”), 12x4, 9x4, 9x4 short hook 3, 4 & 8

770126 1 650 mm (26”), Spray nozzle + Multifit adaptor 2

770130 1 800 mm (32”), 25/27mm Bolt Type with spacer 7

770132 1 900 mm (36”), 16x6mm Hook Adaptor pre-mounted 5

770133 1 1000 mm (40”), 22/25/27mm Bolt Type 7

770134 1 1000 mm (40”), 16x6mm Hook Adaptor pre-mounted 5

Industrial Alkaline Batteries

•	 Guaranteed performance even in extreme 
conditions.

•	 Economical bulk packaging.

Part No. Pack of Size Voltage

275291 10 AAA (LR03 / MN2400) 1.5v

275290 10 AA (LR6 / MN1500) 1.5v

275292 12 C (LR14 / MN1400) 1.5v

275293 12 D (LR20 / MN1300) 1.5v

275294 12 9v (6LR / MN1604) 9v

Alkaline Batteries

•	 The original copper top battery

Part No. Pack of Size Voltage

275274 40 AAA (LR03 / MN2400) 1.5v

275273 80 AA (LR6 / MN1500) 1.5v

275272 20 C (LR14 / MN1400) 1.5v

275275 10 9v (6LR / MN1604) 9v

Lithium Coin Batteries

•	 For use in vehicle remotes

Part No. Pack of Size Voltage

275234 20 CR2032 3v

275235 100 CR2032 3v

275236 20 CR2025 3v

275237 100 CR2025 3v

275238 20 CR2016 3v

275239 100 CR2016 3v

Coin Batteries - Lithium

•	 For use in vehicle remotes

Part No. Pack of Size Voltage

275105 5 CR1220 3v

275101 5 CR1616 3v

275106 5 CR1620 3v

275102 5 CR2016 3v

275103 5 CR2025 3v

275104 5 CR2032 3v

275116 5 CR2430 3v

Part Number: CATFOCUSQ

•	 Selection of adapters included


